Sep 15 2024 (05:45)
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India Rail Info

Jaipur - Yesvantpur Superfast Express/82654 - SF - SWR
PUNE/Pune Junction to BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary)

12h 5m - 692 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Jaipur Junction
Kishangarh

Ajmer Junction
Bhilwara
Chittaurgarh Junction
Nimach

Mandsor

Ratlam Junction
Vadodara Junction
Surat

Vasai Road

Kalyan Junction
Pune Junction
Solapur

Kalaburagi Junction
(Gulbarga)

Yadgir

Raichur Junction
Mantralayam Road
Guntakal Junction

Ballari Junction
(Bellary)

Chitradurga
Chikjajur Junction
Birur Junction
Arsikere Junction
Tumakuru (Tumkur)

Yesvantpur Junction

Sep 15 2024 (05:45)

23:41
00:10
02:05
03:25
04:16
05:02
07:10
10:49
12:37
15:40
16:52
20:10
00:15
01:45

03:34
04:43
05:04
07:00
08:20

10:49
11:29
12:14
12:55
15:23
16:50

22:30
23:43
00:20
02:07
03:30
04:18
05:04
07:20
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12:42
15:45
16:55
20:15
00:20
01:48

03:35
04:45
05:05
07:10
08:25

10:50
11:30
12:15
13:00
15:25

https://indiarailinfo.com
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